
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
SEPTEMBER 19, 2017 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

BURGLARY 3RD 17093610 9/18/17  4:36PM SOUTHFORK PLACE 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

COMPUTER 
CONSUMABLE GOODS 

FIREARM(S) 
SAFE 

JEWELRY 
CASH 
AMMO 

630.00 
270.00 
819.00 
100.00 
2500.00 
800.00 
260.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

17093621 9/18/17  5:59PM SOUTH RIDGE ROAD 
DUNCANVILLE, AL 

 

FARM EQUIPMENT 24110.00 

 
 


