

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

TUESDAY

SEPTEMBER 19, 2017

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
BURGLARY 3RD	17093610	9/18/17 4:36PM	SOUTHFORK PLACE	COMPUTER	630.00
			DUNCANVILLE, AL	CONSUMABLE GOODS	270.00
				FIREARM(S)	819.00
				SAFE	100.00
				JEWELRY	2500.00
				CASH	800.00
				АММО	260.00
THEFT OF PROPERTY	17093621	9/18/17 5:59PM	SOUTH RIDGE ROAD	FARM EQUIPMENT	24110.00
1 st			DUNCANVILLE, AL		